
A&S Media Report - 1/24/2025
01/18/2025 - 01/24/2025
1729 external media stories tracked
3 press release tip sheets distributed
6 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Internal Cornell Platform story
1 Cornell Daily Sun story
1 Cornellians story
7 A&S Website stories
8 Tweets
2 Facebook posts
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

'Saints and Liars': A look at those who offered aid to persecuted Jews in
WWII - review

01/18/2025
Jerusalem Post
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Review: Richard Carwardine on how Lincoln blurred the lines between
Church and State

01/18/2025
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

https://www.jpost.com/international/article-837812
https://www.jpost.com/international/article-837812
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2025/01/18/review-righteous-strife-religion-civil-war-lincoln-richard-carwardine/stories/202501190057
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2025/01/18/review-righteous-strife-religion-civil-war-lincoln-richard-carwardine/stories/202501190057


Try as he might, Trump can’t kill clean energy

01/19/2025
The Hill and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Latina/o Studies offers new way to connect with alumni

01/24/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Maria Cristina Garcia
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program, Latina/o Studies
Program

Book explores epic struggle for racial justice in public schools

01/25/2025
Florida Courier and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Sciences and Math

"Like a time machine": Giant telescope on its way from Wesel to Chile
(German)

01/18/2025
WDR and 105 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS

Artificial intelligence tools revolutionize space exploration and open up
new horizons (Spanish)

01/19/2025
Infobae and 46 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger

https://thehill.com/opinion/energy-environment/5092718-try-as-he-might-trump-cant-kill-clean-energy/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/latinao-studies-offers-new-way-connect-alumni
https://www.flcourier.com/entertainment/book-explores-epic-struggle-for-racial-justice-in-public-schools/article_fa853cca-db0b-11ef-aa1e-6f204be7932b.html
https://www1.wdr.de/nachrichten/rheinland/riesiges-teleskop-in-wesel-verladen-100.html
https://www1.wdr.de/nachrichten/rheinland/riesiges-teleskop-in-wesel-verladen-100.html
https://www.infobae.com/tecno/2025/01/19/las-herramientas-de-inteligencia-artificial-revolucionan-la-exploracion-espacial-y-plantean-nuevos-horizontes/
https://www.infobae.com/tecno/2025/01/19/las-herramientas-de-inteligencia-artificial-revolucionan-la-exploracion-espacial-y-plantean-nuevos-horizontes/


Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

How a pervasive microorganism generates a greenhouse gas

01/20/2025
Phys.org and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Kyle M. Lancaster, Héctor D. Abruña , Hongsen Wang, Robert
Voland, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

New telescope to set sail for monthlong journey to Chile

01/21/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Gordon J. Stacey, Michael Niemack , Jim Blair
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS

Advances in electron microscopy drive diverse scientific fields

01/21/2025
Nature
Related People: Yao Yang
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Smallest Walking Robot Makes Microscale Measurements

01/22/2025
Tech Briefs
Related People: Itai Cohen, Paul McEuen
Related Department or Program: Physics

Give a voice to minorities, because sometimes the majority can be wrong.
We can learn this from ants (Polish)

01/22/2025
Newsweek Poland
Related People: Thomas Seeley
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

https://phys.org/news/2025-01-pervasive-microorganism-generates-greenhouse-gas.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-telescope-set-sail-monthlong-journey-chile
https://www.nature.com/articles/d42473-024-00385-9
https://www.techbriefs.com/component/content/article/52417-smallest-walking-robot-makes-microscale-measurements
https://www.newsweek.pl/zdrowie-i-nauka/nauka/naukowcy-dali-mrowkom-i-ludziom-to-samo-zadanie-wnioski-byly-zaskakujace/kzfryqj
https://www.newsweek.pl/zdrowie-i-nauka/nauka/naukowcy-dali-mrowkom-i-ludziom-to-samo-zadanie-wnioski-byly-zaskakujace/kzfryqj


Is evolution just a game of luck?

01/22/2025
CKNW
Related People: Matthew Zipple , Klarman Fellow
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Animals and their politics

01/23/2025
Environment America and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Thomas Seeley
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Neuroscientist Antonio Fernandez-Ruiz wins Scialog Award

01/25/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Antonio Fernandez-Ruiz
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Humanities and Arts

“Strengthen the Breast and Open the Pipes!” Byrd, Callas and the Call to
Song

01/18/2025
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Mont'e Prama: new discoveries and mysteries under the mud of Cabras, a
possible submerged Nuragic center in Sardinia (Italian)

01/18/2025
Mateo Web
Related People: Sturt Manning
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

https://player.fm/series/mornings-with-simi/is-evolution-just-a-game-of-luck
https://environmentamerica.org/updates/animals-and-their-politics/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/neuroscientist-antonio-fernandez-ruiz-wins-scialog-award
https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/01/17/351713/
https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/01/17/351713/
https://www.meteoweb.eu/2025/01/mont-e-prama-nuove-scoperte-fango-cabras/1001733146/
https://www.meteoweb.eu/2025/01/mont-e-prama-nuove-scoperte-fango-cabras/1001733146/


As ChatGPT writes poems: “To feel the extraordinary, we need the norm”
(German)

01/21/2025
T3N
Related People: Laurent Dubreuil
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature,
Cognitive Science Program

PMA prof’s new audiobook capitalizes on hair-raising adventure

01/23/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Austin Bunn
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

"Kazuo Ishiguro is Not Writing World Literature" (audio)

01/23/2025
New Books Network podcast
Related People: Caroline Levine
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Explore home space in a teenage sitcom during upcoming lecture

01/24/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Samantha Noelle Sheppard
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center,
American Studies Program, Feminist, Gender and Sexuality Studies Program,
History, Performing and Media Arts, Society for the Humanities

Cornell media arts expert: ‘Nickel Boys’ challenges viewers

01/24/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Kristen Warner
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

https://t3n.de/news/wie-chatgpt-gedichte-schreibt-um-das-aussergewoehnliche-zu-spueren-brauchen-wir-die-norm-1668522/
https://t3n.de/news/wie-chatgpt-gedichte-schreibt-um-das-aussergewoehnliche-zu-spueren-brauchen-wir-die-norm-1668522/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/pma-profs-new-audiobook-capitalizes-hair-raising-adventure
https://player.fm/series/new-books-in-british-studies-2421487/kazuo-ishiguro-is-not-writing-world-literature
https://as.cornell.edu/news/explore-home-space-teenage-sitcom-during-upcoming-lecture
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-media-arts-expert-nickel-boys-challenges-viewers


Cage Fight in the Capitol

01/25/2025
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Social Sciences

TikTok Goes Dark in the U.S.

01/18/2025
New York Times and 396 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

With nuclear power on the rise, reducing conspiracies and increasing
public education is key

01/20/2025
Tech Xplor and 14 other media outlets
Related People: Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Trump issues an executive order to suspend the US TikTok ban. But can it
stick?

01/20/2025
ABC News and 961 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Kevin O’Leary says he would ‘love to do a TikTok deal,’ but the law
prevents it

01/21/2025
CNBC and 22 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps

https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/01/24/cage-fight-in-the-capitol/
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/01/18/technology/tiktok-ban.html
https://techxplore.com/news/2025-01-nuclear-power-conspiracies-key.html
https://techxplore.com/news/2025-01-nuclear-power-conspiracies-key.html
https://abcnews.go.com/Technology/wireStory/trump-issues-executive-order-suspend-us-tiktok-ban-117916629
https://abcnews.go.com/Technology/wireStory/trump-issues-executive-order-suspend-us-tiktok-ban-117916629
https://www.cnbc.com/2025/01/22/kevin-oleary-says-he-will-love-to-do-a-tiktok-deal-but-law-prevents-its-acquisition.html
https://www.cnbc.com/2025/01/22/kevin-oleary-says-he-will-love-to-do-a-tiktok-deal-but-law-prevents-its-acquisition.html


Related Department or Program: Government

What Trump’s tariffs would mean for the U.S. economy (video)

01/21/2025
KTVU
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

How to craft effective policy messages to advance equity

01/22/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Mauricio Funes, former El Salvador leader who fled to exile, dies at 65

01/23/2025
Washington Post and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

Why nations that fail women fail (video)

01/23/2025
The Economist
Related People: Sabrina Karim
Related Department or Program: Government

Are social scientists good for boardrooms? (audio, begins 1:21)

01/23/2025
BBC and 121 other media outlets
Related People: Michael Macy
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Trump's pardons "undermine the rule of law" (German)

01/25/2025

https://www.ktvu.com/video/1580485
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/01/how-craft-effective-policy-messages-advance-equity
https://www.washingtonpost.com/obituaries/2025/01/23/mauricio-funes-salvador-president-dies/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=alXI1kDhmT0
https://www.bbc.co.uk/sounds/play/w3ct5zd5
https://www.dw.com/de/donald-trumps-begnadigungen-der-us-kapitol-stuermer-untergraben-rechtstaatlichkeit/a-71403874


Deutsche Welle and 17 other media outlets
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Trump says banning TikTok won’t make Americans safer from China. He
may have a point

01/25/2025
CNN and 105 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Exclusive: White House in talks to have Oracle and U.S. investors take over
TikTok

01/25/2025
NPR and 1062 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Biden Leaves Mixed Legacy On Criminal Justice Issues

01/25/2025
Law360
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

Concerto Competition announces three winners

01/22/2025
Department of Music
Related People:  Multiple students
Related Department or Program: Environment & Sustainability Program, History,
Music, Office of Undergraduate Biology

Your January 2025 Reads

https://www.cnn.com/2025/01/25/tech/banning-tiktok-american-data-security-trump/index.html
https://www.cnn.com/2025/01/25/tech/banning-tiktok-american-data-security-trump/index.html
https://www.npr.org/2025/01/25/g-s1-44779/tiktok-ban-deal-trump-oracle
https://www.npr.org/2025/01/25/g-s1-44779/tiktok-ban-deal-trump-oracle
https://www.law360.com/articles/2273974
https://as.cornell.edu/news/concerto-competition-announces-three-winners
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/january-2025-reads/


01/24/2025
Cornellians
Related People: Thomas Seeley, Marina Welker , multiple alumni
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior, Performing and
Media Arts, Anthropology, Literatures in English , College Scholar


